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204 H H 61] 0.98906 0.99774 | 0.98842 0.99064 0.2965 102.8 4.23 0.84 1.48 6.55 1.94 0.22 0.02 0.09 0.33 0.10 0.06 0.02 6.94 2.06
2158 H 62] 098895 | 0.99774 | 0.98830 | 0.99056 0.2851 102.8 419 0.84 1.46 6.49 1.85 0.22 0.02 0.08 0.33 0.09 0.06 0.02 6.87 1.96
224 H H 63] 0.98884 | 099773 0.98818 0.99048 0.2741 102.8 4.14 0.84 1.44 6.42 1.76 0.22 0.02 0.08 0.32 0.09 0.06 0.02 6.80 1.86
23 H H 64] 098874 | 0.99773 | 0.98806 [ 0.99040 0.2636 102.8 4.09 0.84 1.43 6.36 1.68 0.21 0.02 0.08 0.32 0.08 0.06 0.01 6.73 1.77
244 H H 65] 0.98863 0.99772 0.98794 | 0.99032 0.2534 102.8 4.05 0.83 1.41 6.29 1.59 0.21 0.02 0.08 0.32 0.08 0.06 0.01 6.66 1.69
255 H H 66] 098852 | 0.99772 | 0.98782 [ 0.99024 0.2437 102.8 4.00 0.83 1.39 6.23 1.52 0.21 0.02 0.08 0.31 0.08 0.06 0.01 6.60 1.61
265 H H 67] 0.98841 0.99771 0.98770 | 0.99016 0.2343 102.8 3.96 0.83 1.38 6.16 1.44 0.21 0.02 0.08 0.31 0.07 0.06 0.01 6.53 1.53
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284 H H 69] 098820 | 099770 | 0.98746 0.99000 0.2166 102.8 3.86 0.83 1.34 6.03 1.31 0.20 0.02 0.08 0.30 0.07 0.05 0.01 6.39 1.38
294 H H 70] 0.98809 | 0.99770 | 0.98734 | 0.98992 0.2083 102.8 3.82 0.82 1.33 5.97 1.24 0.20 0.02 0.08 0.30 0.06 0.05 0.01 6.32 1.32
304 H H 71] 0.98798 0.99769 0.98722 0.98984 0.2003 102.8 3.77 0.82 1.31 5.90 1.18 0.20 0.02 0.08 0.30 0.06 0.05 0.01 6.25 1.25
31EH H 72] 098787 | 0.99769 | 0.98710 | 0.98976 0.1926 102.8 3.73 0.82 1.29 5.84 1.12 0.19 0.02 0.07 0.29 0.06 0.05 0.01 6.19 1.19
324 H H 73] 098776 0.99768 0.98698 0.98968 0.1852 102.8 3.68 0.82 1.28 5.78 1.07 0.19 0.02 0.07 0.29 0.05 0.05 0.01 6.12 1.13
33 H H 74] 098766 | 0.99768 | 0.98686 | 0.98960 0.1780 102.8 3.64 0.82 1.26 5.71 1.02 0.19 0.02 0.07 0.29 0.05 0.05 0.01 6.05 1.08
344 H H 75] 0.98755 0.99767 0.98674 | 0.98952 01712 102.8 3.59 0.81 1.24 5.65 0.97 0.19 0.02 0.07 0.28 0.05 0.05 0.01 5.98 1.02
355 H H 76] 098744 | 0.99767 | 0.98662 | 0.98944 0.1646 102.8 3.55 0.81 1.23 5.59 0.92 0.18 0.02 0.07 0.28 0.05 0.05 0.01 5.92 0.97
364 H H 77] 098733 0.99766 0.98650 | 0.98936 0.1583 102.8 3.50 0.81 1.21 5.52 0.87 0.18 0.02 0.07 0.28 0.04 0.05 0.01 5.85 0.93
3758 H 78] 0.98722 | 0.99766 | 0.98638 | 0.98928 0.1522 102.8 3.46 0.81 1.19 5.46 0.83 0.18 0.02 0.07 0.27 0.04 0.05 0.01 5.78 0.88
384 H H 79] 0098712 0.99765 0.98626 0.98920 0.1463 102.8 3.42 0.81 1.18 5.40 0.79 0.18 0.02 0.07 0.27 0.04 0.05 0.01 5.72 0.84
394 H H 80] 0.98701 0.99765 | 0.98614 | 0.98912 0.1407 102.8 3.37 0.80 1.16 5.34 0.75 0.18 0.02 0.07 0.27 0.04 0.05 0.01 5.65 0.80
404 H H 81] 098690 | 099764 | 0.98602 0.98904 0.1353 102.8 3.33 0.80 1.14 5.28 0.71 0.17 0.02 0.07 0.26 0.04 0.05 0.01 5.59 0.76
HEH H 82] 098679 | 0.99764 | 0.98590 | 0.98896 0.1301 102.8 3.28 0.80 1.13 5.21 0.68 0.17 0.02 0.07 0.26 0.03 0.05 0.01 5.52 0.72
424 H H 83] 0.98669 0.99763 0.98578 0.98888 0.1251 102.8 3.24 0.80 1.11 5.15 0.64 0.17 0.02 0.06 0.26 0.03 0.05 0.01 5.46 0.68
434 H H 84] 098658 | 0.99763 | 0.98566 | 0.98880 0.1203 102.8 3.20 0.80 1.10 5.09 0.61 0.17 0.02 0.06 0.25 0.03 0.05 0.01 5.39 0.65
445 H H 85] 0.98647 0.99762 0.98554 | 0.98872 0.1157 102.8 3.15 0.80 1.08 5.03 0.58 0.16 0.02 0.06 0.25 0.03 0.05 0.01 5.33 0.62
454 H 86] 098636 | 0.99762 | 0.98542 [ 0.98864 0.1112 102.8 3.11 0.79 1.07 497 0.55 0.16 0.02 0.06 0.25 0.03 0.05 0.01 5.26 0.59
464 H H 87] 0.98625 0.99761 0.98530 | 0.98856 0.1069 102.8 3.07 0.79 1.05 491 0.52 0.16 0.02 0.06 0.24 0.03 0.04 0.00 5.20 0.56
4748 H 88] 0.98615 | 0.99761 0.98518 | 0.98848 0.1028 102.8 3.03 0.79 1.03 4.85 0.50 0.16 0.02 0.06 0.24 0.02 0.04 0.00 5.14 0.53
484 H H 89] 0.98604 | 099760 | 0.98506 0.98840 0.0989 102.8 2.99 0.79 1.02 4.79 0.47 0.16 0.02 0.06 0.24 0.02 0.04 0.00 5.07 0.50
494§ H 90] 0.98593 | 0.99760 | 0.98494 [ 0.98832 0.0951 102.8 2.94 0.79 1.00 473 0.45 0.15 0.02 0.06 0.23 0.02 0.04 0.00 5.01 0.48
& & 201.66 41.61 70.30 313.57 98.19 10.49 1.20 4.06 15.76 4.95 2.80 0.87 332.14 104.02
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